page 1of 4
Energy Analyzer
Femto D4 and Femto 96 are microprocessor based Energy
analyzer with outstanding flexibility and accuracy designed to meet
the most demanding applications of electrical parameters analyses
and energy supply monitoring in the residential and industrial
environment.
The instrument combines the functions of multimeter, power & energy meter and analyzer. DC versions are available for direct

Femto D4 weight: .................................................. about 315 g
Femto 96 weight:  .................................................. about 430 g
How to order
 Type Code
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V  ................................... PFA6411-02
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO  ..................... PFA6411-12
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO Self-Power. . PFA6411-E2
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA  ............... PFA6411-62
Femto D4 70A ECT RS485 230-240V ..................... PFA6451-02
Femto D4 70A ECT RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO  ..... PFA6451-12
Femto D4 70A RS485 230-240V ............................. PFA6431-02
Femto D4 70A RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO  ............. PFA6431-12
Femto D4 3I 70A ECT RS485 230-240V ................. PFA6461-02
Femto D4 3I 70A ECT RS485 230-240V 1DI2DO  .. PFA6461-12
Femto D4 3I 70A RS485 230-240V ......................... PFA6491-02
Femto D4 3I 70A RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO .......... PFA6491-12
ECT TA 70A 9MM  (special CT not replaceable)  ... PFAE000-00
ECT TA 70A 13MM  (special CT not replaceable)  . PFAE000-01
ECT CTS 16-70  (split CT not replaceable)  ........... PFAE000-02
Femto 96 RS485 230-240V .................................... PFA6C11-02
Femto 96 RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO  .................... PFA6C11-12
Femto 96 RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA  .............. PFA6C11-62
Other versions on request
Femto D4 E-Wi HI 230-240V  ................................. PFA641H-02
Femto D4 70A E-Wi HI 230-240V  .......................... PFA643H-02
Femto 96 E-Wi HI 230-240V ................................... PFA6C1H-02
For the codes of the Femto D4 DC for DC loads refer to the
product data sheet.
For the other versions of Femto RS485
CODE   P   F   A   6                  -